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The Harnett County Board of Commissioners shall hold regular meetings the first Monday of each month at 9 a.m. and the 

third Monday of each month at 6 p.m. Meetings are held in the Commissioner Meeting Room on the second floor of the 

Harnett County Resource Center and Library, located at 455 McKinney Parkway in Lillington.  

If a regular meeting day is a holiday on which county offices are closed, the meeting shall be held on the next business and 

the Board may schedule regular work sessions.  Some meetings may be held in alternate locations and the change in meeting 

location will be posted on the Commissioners website (www.harnett.org/boc) prior to the meeting.  

Date Time Type of Meeting 

Tuesday, January 3 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, January 10 9:00 am Work Session 

Tuesday, January 17 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, January 24 9:00 am Planning Retreat 

Tuesday, January 31 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, February 6 
9:00 am 

11:45am 

Board Meeting 

Legislative Luncheon 

Tuesday, February 14 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, February 20 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, February 28 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, March 6 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, March 14 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, March 20 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, March 28 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, April 3 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, April 11 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, April 17 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, April 25 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, May 1 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, May 9 9:00 am Work Session 

http://www.harnett.org/boc
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Date Time Type of Meeting 

Monday, May 15 6:00 pm Board Meeting (Budget Public Hearing) 

Tuesday, May 30 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, June 5 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, June 13 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, June 19 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, June 27 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, July 3 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, July 11 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, July 17 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 1 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, August 7 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 15 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, August 21 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 29 9:00 am Work Session 

Tuesday, September 5 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, September 12 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, September 18 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, September 26 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, October 2 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, October 10 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, October 16 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, October 31 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, November 6 9:00 am Board Meeting 
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Date Time Type of Meeting 

Tuesday, November 14 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, November 20 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Tuesday, November 28 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, December 4 9:00 am Board Meeting 

Tuesday, December 12 9:00 am Work Session 

Monday, December 18 6:00 pm Board Meeting 

Thursday, December 28 9:00 am Work Session (Closed for Christmas 25-27) 

Tuesday, January 2, 2023 9:00 am Board Meeting 


